
Shooter Score X

Dave B 477 28

Greg J* 470 29 *(PCC)

Steve J 461 21

Paul F 457 13

Dan B 456 6

Patrick B 439 10

Brad S 407 3

Scott G 403 10

Kris J 398 8

Elaina J 385 7

Keith M 333 2

Master 448 93.3%

Expert 416 86.7%

Sharpshooter 384 80.0%

Marksman 0 0.0%

Match Standings

PPC - 6/9/2018



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 2 1

7 Yards 12 9 3

15 Yards 12 8 4

25 Yards 18 8 8 2

28 17 3 0 0 0 477 28x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 4 1

7 Yards 12 4 3 5

15 Yards 12 1 2 9

25 Yards 18 1 13 4

6 19 22 1 0 0 456 6x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 2 1 1 1

7 Yards 12 5 4 3

15 Yards 12 4 6 1 1

25 Yards 18 4 3 8 3

10 13 18 5 1 1 439 10x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 3 1 1

7 Yards 12 7 4 1

15 Yards 12 3 4 5

25 Yards 18 2 5 8 3

13 16 15 4 0 0 457 13x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 6 5 1

15 Yards 12 3 4 3 1 1

25 Yards 18 1 1 6 4 2 4

10 10 14 7 3 4 403 10x

416 - 447Expert

448 - 480Master

PPC - mm/dd/yyyy

112

Only 1 relay was shot due to a late start

Score

52

119

Totals

5

120

3
102

117

Totals

Scott G

166

Totals

57

119

54

Score

Score

Sharpshooter

Marksman

Relay 2 Relay 3

384 - 415

0 - 383

Relay 1

Patrick B

59

120

120

178

Dave B

1

Totals

Paul F

Score

166

4
115

2

Dan B

Score

54

115

111

176

Totals



Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 4 1

7 Yards 12 2 4 5 1

15 Yards 12 3 1 3 2 3

25 Yards 18 1 2 5 6 1 3

7 11 14 9 1 6 385 7x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 5 1

7 Yards 12 10 2

15 Yards 12 9 2 1

25 Yards 18 5 5 7 1

29 10 8 1 0 0 470 29x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 1 1

7 Yards 12 3 4 5

15 Yards 12 2 6 3 1

25 Yards 18 1 3 3 3 4 4

8 10 15 6 5 4 398 8x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 4 2

7 Yards 12 8 4

15 Yards 12 5 3 3 1

25 Yards 18 4 4 7 2 1

21 13 10 3 1 0 461 21x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 1 1 2 2

7 Yards 12 6 3 2 1

15 Yards 12 1 7 1 3

25 Yards 18 7 4 7

2 7 19 9 0 11 333 2x

Stage Shots Xs 10 9 8 7 NS

7 Yards 6 3 3

7 Yards 12 2 5 4 1

15 Yards 12 1 1 3 4 3

25 Yards 18 3 6 3 4 2

3 12 16 8 7 2 407 3x

103

57

60

120

10
81

95

11
100

136

171

9
115

166

Totals

Totals

Steve J

Score

60

120

Totals

Keith M

Totals

Greg J

Score

8
105

119

Totals

Kris J

Score

59

115

7
119

6
83

130

Elaina J

Score

59

113

Score

54

Brad S

Score

114

Totals


