PPC - 6/9/2018

Match Standings									
Shooter	Score	Х							
Dave B	477	28							
Greg J*	470	29							
Steve J	461	21							
Paul F	457	13							
Dan B	456	6							
Patrick B	439	10							
Brad S	407	3							
Scott G	403	10							
Kris J	398	8							
Elaina J	385	7							
Keith M	333	2							

*(PCC)

Master	448	93.3%
Expert	416	86.7%
Sharpshooter	384	80.0%
Marksman	0	0.0%

PPC - mm/dd/yyyy

 Master
 448 - 480

 Expert
 416 - 447

 Sharpshooter
 384 - 415

 Marksman
 0 - 383

Relay 1

Relay 2

Relay 3

	Dave B									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	3	2	1				5	9
1	7 Yards	12	9	3					120	
	15 Yards	12	8	4					120	
	25 Yards	18	8	8	2				178	
		Totals	28	17	3	0	0	0	477	28x

	Dan B										
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore	
2	7 Yards	6		1	4	1			5	4	
	7 Yards	12	4	3	5				115		
	15 Yards	12	1	2	9				111		
	25 Yards	18	1	13	4				176		
		Totals	6	19	22	1	0	0	456	6x	

	Patrick B									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	1	2	1	1	1		5	4
3	7 Yards	12	5	4	3				117	
	15 Yards	12		4	6	1		1	102	
	25 Yards	18	4	3	8	3			166	
		Totals	10	13	18	5	1	1	439	10x

	Paul F										
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore	
	7 Yards	6	1	3	1	1			57		
4	7 Yards	12	7	4	1				119		
	15 Yards	12	3	4	5				115		
	25 Yards	18	2	5	8	3			166		
		Totals	13	16	15	4	0	0	457	13x	

	Scott G									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6			4	2			5	2
5	7 Yards	12	6	5	1				119	
	15 Yards	12	3	4	3	1	1		112	
	25 Yards	18	1	1	6	4	2	4	120	
		Totals	10	10	14	7	3	4	403	10x

Only 1 relay was shot due to a late start

	Elaina J									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	1	4	1				5	9
6	7 Yards	12	2	4	5	1			113	
	15 Yards	12	3	1	3	2		3	83	
	25 Yards	18	1	2	5	6	1	3	130	
		Totals	7	11	14	9	1	6	385	7x

	Greg J									
7	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	5	1					6	0
	7 Yards	12	10	2					120	
	15 Yards	12	9	2	1				119	
	25 Yards	18	5	5	7	1			171	
		Totals	29	10	8	1	0	0	470	29x

	Kris J									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	4	1	1				5	9
8	7 Yards	12	3	4	5				115	
	15 Yards	12		2	6	თ	1		105	
	25 Yards	18	1	3	3	3	4	4	119	
		Totals	8	10	15	6	5	4	398	8x

	Steve J									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	4	2					6	0
9	7 Yards	12	8	4					120	
	15 Yards	12	5	3	3	1			115	
	25 Yards	18	4	4	7	2	1		166	
		Totals	21	13	10	3	1	0	461	21x

	Keith M									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Sco	ore
	7 Yards	6	1	1	2	2			5	4
10	7 Yards	12		6	3	2		1	10	03
	15 Yards	12	1		7	1		3	81	
	25 Yards	18			7	4		7	95	
		Totals	2	7	19	9	0	11	333	2x

11	Brad S									
	Stage	Shots	Xs	10	9	8	7	NS	Score	
	7 Yards	6		3	3				57	
	7 Yards	12	2	5	4	1			114	
	15 Yards	12	1	1	3	4	3		100	
	25 Yards	18		3	6	3	4	2	136	
		Totals	3	12	16	8	7	2	407	3x